
School Parent Liasion Volunteer Coordinator Contact Info.

Carter Parramore/GCA Barkley Lewis Felicia James - jamesf@gcpsmail.com 850 627-6030

Chattahoochee Ele. Ruth Hinson - hinsonr@gcpsmail.com Johnnie McWhite - mcwhitejoh@gcpsmail.com 850 662-2080

Crossroad Academy Qualandria Brookens - brookensq@gcpsmail.com Qualandria Brookens - brookensq@gcpsmail.com 850 875-9626

Gadsden County High Andreka Curry-Bunion - currya@gcpsmail.com Andreka Curry-Bunion - currya@gcpsmail.com 850 662-2300

GEMS Shalanda Starks - starkss@gcpsmail.com Shalanda Starks - starkss@gcpsmail.com 850 627-7557

George W. Munroe Chinita Bascom - bascomc@gcpamail.com Lisa Russ - russl@gcpsmail.com 850 875-8800

Greensboro Ele. Tameka Battles-Thurman - battlest@gcpsmail.com Tameka Battles-Thurman - battlest@gcpsmail.com 850 442-6327

Havana Magnet Ah'Miyah Shaw - shawa@gcpsmail.com Lakacha Baxter - baxterl@gcpsmail.com 850 662-2750

Mayra Estrada - estradamay@gcpsmail.com

Shanks Middle Sophia Grandison - grandisonso@gcpsmail.com Sophia Grandison - grandisonso@gcpsmail.com 850 875-8737

Stewart St. Elem. Linda Jordan - jordanl@gcpsmail.cpm Linda Jordan - jordanl@gcpsmail.com 850 627-3145

West Gadsden Middle Latonya Sailor - sailorlat@gcspmail.com Lawanda Mathews - mathewsla@gcpsmail.com 850 442-9500


